



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 844/2016

DELHI POLLUTION CONTROL COMMITTEEAppellant

Through:

versus

M/S N R INDUSTRIES & ANRRespondents

Through: Mr. Gaurav Bhardwaj, Ms. Garima
Bhardwaj, Mr. Prem Jha and Ms.
Sapna Kumari, Advs

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA

ORDER

%

28.04.2026

List on 31.08.2026.

CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA, J

APRIL 28, 2026

rs